September
1 Texas
3 Northern lowa
3 San Diego
4 Weber State
4 Eastern Illinois
10 Texas Southern
11 Texas-Pan American
11 Rice
17 Northern Arizona
17 George Mason
18 San Diego State
24 Prairie View A&M
24 St. Louis
25 Texas-Pan American
25 Lamar
October
7 Texas-El Paso
8 MNew Mexico State
13 Southern
14 Nicholls State$
15 McNeese State$
16 Rice
20 Southwest Texas St.$
28 Sam Houslon 5%
29 Lamar
30 Stephen F. Austin$
November
2 Texas-Pan American
s Northwestern SL.$
6 Northeast La.$
6 Southern
7 Texas A&M
8 Baylor
11 Texas-Arlington$
13 North Texas$

18-20  SLC Tournament

San Antonio

San Diego, Calif, *
San Diego, Calif.®
San Diego, Calif.*
San Diego, Calif.*
San Antonio”
San Antonio®
San Antonio®
Flagstaff, Ariz,#
Flagstaff, Ariz.#
Flagstaft, Ariz.#
San Antonio-
San Antonio~
San Antonio-
San Antonio~

El Paso

Las Cruces, N.M.
New Orleans, La..
Thibedaux, La,
Lake Charles, La.
Houston

San Marcos
Huntsville
Beaumont
Nacogdoches

Edinburg
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
TBA

* San Diego Invitational, San Diego, Calif.
" Texas-San Antonio Lady Roadrunner Classic, San Antonio, Texas
# Northern Arizona Tournament, Flagstaff, Ariz.

~ Texas-San Antonio Invitational, San Antonio, Texas
ALL TIMES CST

$ Southland Conference Matches

Texas-San Antonio 1993 Schedule

7:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m,
7:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1100 aum.
2:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
TN pom.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
TBA

1992 Match Results

Date
9-4
9-5
0-5
9-4
9-11
9-11
9-12
9-17
9-18
9-19
9-19
9-23
9-24
9-25
9-26
10-2
10-2
10-3
10-3
10-11
[0-12
10-16
10-17
10-19
10-29
10-31
11-5
11-7
I11-8
11-8
1-11
11-14
I-16
11-20
11-21

Opponent
Tulsa

Texas Southern

Texas-El Paso
Lamar
Montana St.

New Mexico St.

Texas-El Paso

South Carolina

Texas-Pan Am
Prairie View
New Orleans

Cal-Sacramento

San Francisco

St Mary's (Ca.)

Santa Clara
W. Carolina
Nicholls State
MNew Orleans
Tulane

Texas-Arlington

North Texas
Micholls State

McNeese State

Baylor
S.F. Austin

Sam Houston St

NW State

NE Louisiana
Arkansas St
Texas-Pan Am
SW Texas St
Texas A&M
Lumar

SW Texas St.

Result  Score
Won  3-0
Won  3-0
Won 30
Lost 0-3
Won 3-2*
Lost  0-3%
Lost 3-1
Won 30
Won 3-0
Won 30
Won 3-1
Lost 0-3
Lost 1-3
Losi -3
Lost 0-3
Won  3-0+
Won 3-0+
Won 30+
Won 324
Lost 1-3%
Won 3-0n
Won 3-On
Won 30
Lost 1-3
L.ost b
Lost  0-32
Won  3-|~
Won  3-04
Lost 0-3%
Won 30
Lost 2-3»
Lost 2-3
Lost 1-3
Won 3-2!

Texas-Arlington Lost

* New Mexico St. Tournament
+ New Orleans Tournament

A Southland Conference Matches
$ Edinburg, Texas
! S5LC Tournament, San Antonio, Texas




